Craft beer across 16 dravght taps, with some of the freshest

PINTS (Half pints

DRAUGHT B EER

releases from the UK independent brewing scene.

available) STYLE

FOURPURE — LAGER LAGER

KONIG — PILS

BITBURGER — DRIVE
ONE MILE END — KELLERLAGER

BOXCAR BREWERY — RASPBLUERRY SOUR

ONE MILE END — JUICY 4PM
MAGIC ROCK — SAUCERY

GERMAN PILSNER
LAGER PILS (aLc-FREE)
UNFILTERED LAGER

RASPBERRY + BLUEBERRY SOUR

NEW ENGLAND PALE ALE
SESSION IPA (GLUTEN-FREE)

LITTLE CREATURES —PALE AMERICAN PALE ALE

BOXCAR BREWERY — STORMBIRD IPA | DRINK FRESH, DRINK LOCAL |
STONE & WOOD - PALE PACIFIC ALE

FIVE POINTS —PALE CLASSIC PALE ALE

FIVE POINTS — JUPA JUICY PALE

NEW BELGIUM — VOODOO RANGER HAZY 1PA

BENEDIKTINER - WEISSBIER

HEFEWEIZEN (WHEAT)

GUINNESS — STOUT STOUT
UMBRELLA — APPLE CIDER DRY CIDER

CRAFT BEER CANS

We have o wide range of craft beer via our Can Store -

drink-in + take-out.

LOW & NO / SOFTS (SELECTED) STYLE

CLOUDWATER SODA (440ML)

SQUARE ROOT
DALSTONS GINGER
JARR KOMBUCHA
DALSTONS SOFTS
GREEN COLA

LUCKY SAINT LAGER

BIG DROP — PINE TRAIL

BIG DROP — UPTIME LAGER
BIG DROP — PARADISO PALE
BIG DROP — GALACTIC STOUT

BITBURGER DRIVE

VARIOUS INC NON-ALC COCKTAILS
BEER FIERY AF GINGER BEER

ORIGINAL / PASSION FRUIT / GINGER
RHUBARB / CHERRY / ELDERFLOWER / LEMONADE

SUGAR FREE COLA

UNFILTERED LAGER (AF) 0.5%
PALE ALE (AF)0.5%
LAGER (AF)0.5%
CITRA IPA (AF)0.5%

MILK STOUT (AF) 0.5%
PILS LAGER (AF) 0.0%

Ask the Team for our full range of soft drinks. See the next page for selected wine.

11052022

ABV

4.29%
4.99%
0.0%
4.5

5%

4.99%
3.99%
5.2%

6%

4.4
4.4
5.5%
5.34%

5.4%
4.19%
5%

MANGO SOUR / PINEAPPLE & YUZU / GREEN TEA
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updated weekly, all our beers are available for
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*(2/3" PINT)

*(2/3" PINT)





